
Show #202484: 2024 FWSSR AQHA, NRCHA, NRHA & PHBA (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

1. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 62 Fancy Wasnt My Name Benjamin Steven Baldus 436.00 Travis & Rene David$337.50 5.00

2 658 Von Dirkster Robert L Chown 434.50 L&K Barker Family Trust$202.50 4.00

3 169 Betcha Shesa Chic Alex Alves 423.00 A&S Performance Horses Llc$135.00 3.00

4 292 Cats Blu Suede Shoes Cole B Bennett 409.00 Cole B Bennett2.00

5 817 Seven S Riviera (RHB) Cole B Bennett 404.00 Katelyn Patterson1.00

2. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 289 A Rey Of Sunshine Shannon Pigott 413.50 Stanton Pinckard Horses LLC$170.00 7.00

2 292 Cats Blu Suede Shoes Cole B Bennett 409.00 Cole B Bennett$127.50 6.00

3 817 Seven S Riviera (RHB) Cole B Bennett 404.00 Katelyn Patterson$85.00 5.00

4 276 Wimpysdunouttastyle Kelsey Ward 401.50 Tony Russell/Kelsey Ward$42.50 4.00

5 409 Holly Gun Gun Corina Holman 203.50 Corina Holman3.00

6 699 MSU Holly Dun Time Wesley Weber 196.50 Justin Troy Jambers2.00

3. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Smooth Rein Russell Dilday 439.00 Claire Edwards$372.50 5.00

2 552 One Time Melody Russell Dilday 434.00 Cajun Cowboys$223.50 4.00

3 67 Mary Janez Benjamin Steven Baldus 432.00 Carolyn Edson$149.00 3.00

4 618 VV Cats Sailing Chic. James Nelson Pool III 430.00 Elizabeth Richardson2.00

5 367 CWR Sanntonio James Nelson Pool III 213.00 Jane Owens1.00

4. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 269 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward 427.00 Kelsey Ward$190.00 8.00

2 615 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson 422.50 Elizabeth Richardson$142.50 7.00

3 629 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 421.50 Terry Lundberg$95.00 6.00

4 290 Stylish Miss Kit Shannon Pigott 419.00 Sarijane Stanton$47.50 5.00

5 291 Blu Bonnets Cole B Bennett 415.50 Cash Bennett4.00

6 591 Who You Kidding Jason Kopischke 406.00 Jason Kopischke3.00

7 77 Shesa Classy Cat Jennifer Williams 398.50 Stephanie Wiley Hardin2.00

8 487 RV Ginnin Cat Jake Sutton 375.00 Jake & Dehlia Sutton1.00

5. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 425.50 Claire Edwards$363.00 3.00

2 610 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 421.50 Melinda L Cheetham$242.00 2.00

3 81 A Total Rock Star Laura Campbell 408.00 Laura Campbell1.00

6. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 610 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 421.50 Melinda L Cheetham$220.00 2.00

2 81 A Total Rock Star Laura Campbell 408.00 Laura Campbell1.00

7. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Starlight Driver Kelsey D Fulmer 433.50 Kelsey D Fulmer$158.00 7.00

2 135 Slyd My Way Treylyn R Hancock 425.00 Treylyn R Hancock$118.50 6.00

3 610 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 421.50 Melinda L Cheetham$79.00 5.00



Show #202484: 2024 FWSSR AQHA, NRCHA, NRHA & PHBA (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

4 236 Dual Dose Of Rey Aubrey O'Neal 409.00 Aubrey O'Neal$39.50 4.00

5 81 A Total Rock Star Laura Campbell 408.00 Laura Campbell3.00

6 116 Queens Nu Holly Chad Stark 399.50 Chad Stark2.00

7 257 George Jonez Bruce L Carter 215.50 Bruce & Trish Carter1.00

8. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 375 Miss Dule Blu Tucker Gillespie 406.00 Tucker Gillespie$535.00 1.00

9. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 661 Smart Nicholas Robert L Chown 434.00 L&K Barker Family Trust$162.50 6.00

2 561 Smack Talking Richard Winters 426.50 Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC$97.50 5.00

3 562 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters 423.00 Linda A Mars$65.00 4.00

4 766 Smooth Lil Dream Daniel Sanchez 422.00 Jessica Medlin3.00

5 710 Fives Rosiemoonshine Byron Hogan 415.00 Susan Wingo2.00

6 526 Boonalittlesboogie Shane Pendleton 194.00 Tennille J Miller1.00

10. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 310 Sticky Lollipop Dustin Mitchell 436.00 Dustin Mitchell$150.00 4.00

2 561 Smack Talking Matt Spahn 423.00 Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC$100.00 3.00

3 396 Dry Windy Rey (RHB) Scott Bagley 422.50 Jane Bagley2.00

4 68 Lil Miss Sinful Cat Holly Byers 407.50 Holly Byers1.00

11. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 663 DCR High As A Cat Sabrina Alexis Neiswanger 435.50 Sabrina Alexis Neiswanger$210.00 10.00

2 671 Judging A Shake (RHB) Jill Leslie Abbruzzi 433.50 Jill Leslie Abbruzzi$165.00 9.00

3 545 Cactus Reo Pritchard 430.50 Reo Pritchard$127.50 8.00

4 395 Ranch Security (RHB) Jane Bagley 428.00 Scott Bagley$90.00 7.00

5 21 Whizkey On Ice Crista J Boldt 424.50 Crista J Boldt$67.50 6.00

6 611 Never Short On Cash Craig R Cheetham 421.50 Melinda L Cheetham$52.50 5.00

7 114 Side Winder Kitty Claire Nichols 419.00 5 Cents Cattle Company LLC$37.50 4.00

8 71 Smart Special Color Desirae Gibbs 417.50 Desirae Gibbs3.00

9 174 Call Me Risky Reagan Loxton 415.50 Tiffani & Tiffani Loxton2.00

10 19 Chics Juice Box Lori Wadsworth 415.00 Lori Wadsworth1.00

11 343 SCC FourStarGeneral Haley Winkler 412.50 Haley Winkler0.00

12 158 Amarillo Lights Madison Mcculloch 411.00 Madison Mcculloch0.00

13 23 Mister PBR James E Jones 405.50 Foxy Horse Enterprises, Inc.0.00

14 189 Doc Sweet Mesquite Sarah Caty Cochrum 404.00 Sarah Caty Cochrum0.00

15 34 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen 400.00 Triple Cross Ranch0.00

16 22 MissWhizardHasAGun Sydney Leppin 398.00 Sydney Leppin0.00

17 35 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen 397.50 Triple Cross Ranch0.00

18 20 A Smart Carebear Liza Wadsworth 395.00 Brian & Jennifer Williams0.00

19 352 Please Rey Michael Thornton 213.50 Michael Thornton0.00

20 117 Nics Lil Playgun (RHB) Kathryn Stark 68.00 Kathryn Stark0.00

12. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Starlight Driver Kelsey D Fulmer 439.50 Kelsey D Fulmer$210.00 10.00



Show #202484: 2024 FWSSR AQHA, NRCHA, NRHA & PHBA (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

2 642 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 436.50 April Salisbury$168.00 9.00

3 718 Lil Miss Sparkle Cat Kelsey D Fulmer 435.00 Kelsey D Fulmer$126.00 8.00

4 34 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen 431.00 Triple Cross Ranch$84.00 7.00

5T 611 Never Short On Cash Craig R Cheetham 428.00 Melinda L Cheetham$56.00 5.50

5T 114 Side Winder Kitty Claire Nichols 428.00 5 Cents Cattle Company LLC$56.00 5.50

7 35 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen 427.50 Triple Cross Ranch4.00

8 753 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 412.00 Natalie Casey3.00

9 174 Call Me Risky Reagan Loxton 393.00 Tiffani & Tiffani Loxton2.00

10 714 Time To Delight Bria Wallace 390.50 Bria Wallace1.00

11 665 Hippster Cheryl Chown 216.00 Robert And Cheryl Chown0.00

12 379 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 207.50 Joshua C Briggs0.00

13. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 676 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor 419.00 Seth Connor$112.50 5.00

2 109 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton 414.50 Bayleigh Melton$67.50 4.00

3 669 Smart Rey Star Sarafina Campbell 398.50 Sarafina Campbell$45.00 3.00

14. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 245 Pepto Stars Andi Kerri Wright 433.50 Marcy Blakely$135.00 10.00

2 372 Buckalena Ote Haylee Triplitt 433.00 Dona Triplitt$112.50 9.00

3 158 Amarillo Lights Madison Mcculloch 428.50 Madison Mcculloch$90.00 8.00

4 794 Cats Packin Heat Cooper Noland 425.50 Tallon Noland$67.50 7.00

5 676 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor 421.50 Seth Connor$45.00 6.00

6 169 Betcha Shesa Chic Savanna Alves 413.50 A&S Performance Horses Llc5.00

7 578 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston 408.00 Krystal Hairston4.00

8 669 Smart Rey Star Sarafina Campbell 405.00 Sarafina Campbell3.00

9 377 SM Just In Time Kaclyn Elaine Stuckly 385.50 Kaclyn Elaine Stuckly2.00

10 754 SCR King Of The Road Grace Callahan 215.50 Mickey Callahan1.00

11 756 TNP Cat Factor Darcy Callahan 211.00 Mickey Callahan0.00

12 241 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 196.00 Cooper Noland0.00


